University of Wisconsin System
Systems:

University of California System
University of Texas System
University of Georgia System
Minnesota State Colleges & Univ*
University of lllinois

UW-Madison
UW-Madison Peers:

Indiana University
Michigan State University
Ohio State University
Purdue University
UC-Berkeley

UC-Los Angeles
University of Michigan
University of Minnesota
University of Texas-Austin
University of Washington
University of lowa

Penn St University

UW-Milwaukee
UW-Milwaukee Peers:

Cleveland State University
Georgia State University
Rutgers*

Temple University
University of Cincinnati
Wayne State University*

Restricted
Expendable

Unrestricted

Total Avail Net

Assets

Primary
Reserve

Ratio

274,236,248

5,504,373,000
9,504,848,845
269,092,856
126,058,000
599,392,000

188,859,084

152,955,000
547,789,000
603,108,000
715,954,000
1,953,955,000
1,291,141,000
3,283,639,000
784,443,000
1,699,013,093
1,161,583,000
235,226,000
482,208,000

9,317,770

19,717,693
10,319,053
453,428,000
77,776,000
292,969,000
151,916,172

860,152,969

(99,539,000)
3,483,691,808

(617,982,257)
421,388,000
1,040,898,000

352,999,656

1,326,437,000
771,946,000
1,607,779,000
1,303,350,000
741,455,000
183,251,000
2,526,159,000
727,348,000
804,851,866
1,350,933,000
1,230,365,000
4,239,652,000

76,000,735

86,269,166
122,574,681
683,406,000

1,447,624,000
100,135,000
220,039,487

FY 2011 statements provided, FY 2012 could not be located on website

1,134,389,217

5,404,834,000

12,988,540,653
(348,889,401)

547,446,000
1,640,290,000

541,858,740

1,479,392,000
1,319,735,000
2,210,887,000
2,019,304,000
2,695,410,000
1,474,392,000
5,809,798,000
1,511,791,000
2,503,864,959
2,512,516,000
1,465,591,000
4,721,860,000

85,318,505

105,986,859
132,893,734
1,136,834,000
1,525,400,000
393,104,000
371,955,659

25.30%

20.56%
94.56%
-5.04%
28.75%
33.67%

23.04%

55.40%
66.38%
47.68%
108.56%
117.18%
26.21%
98.69%
50.50%
102.50%
63.28%
56.92%
102.94%

16.75%

36.66%
22.40%
63.07%
66.53%
37.83%
44.28%



