				Primary
	Restricted		Total Avail Net	Reserve
	Expendable	Unrestricted	Assets	Ratio
University of Wissensin Content	274 226 240	000 453 000	4 424 200 247	25 20%
University of Wisconsin System	274,236,248	860,152,969	1,134,389,217	25.30%
Systems:	F F04 272 000	(00 530 000)	F 404 934 000	30 FC0/
University of California System	5,504,373,000	(99,539,000)	5,404,834,000	20.56%
University of Texas System	9,504,848,845	3,483,691,808	12,988,540,653	94.56%
University of Georgia System	269,092,856	(617,982,257)	(348,889,401)	-5.04%
Minnesota State Colleges & Univ*	126,058,000	421,388,000	547,446,000	28.75%
University of Illinois	599,392,000	1,040,898,000	1,640,290,000	33.67%
UW-Madison	188,859,084	352,999,656	541,858,740	23.04%
UW-Madison Peers:				
Indiana University	152,955,000	1,326,437,000	1,479,392,000	55.40%
Michigan State University	547,789,000	771,946,000	1,319,735,000	66.38%
Ohio State University	603,108,000	1,607,779,000	2,210,887,000	47.68%
Purdue University	715,954,000	1,303,350,000	2,019,304,000	108.56%
UC-Berkeley	1,953,955,000	741,455,000	2,695,410,000	117.18%
UC-Los Angeles	1,291,141,000	183,251,000	1,474,392,000	26.21%
University of Michigan	3,283,639,000	2,526,159,000	5,809,798,000	98.69%
University of Minnesota	784,443,000	727,348,000	1,511,791,000	50.50%
University of Texas-Austin	1,699,013,093	804,851,866	2,503,864,959	102.50%
University of Washington	1,161,583,000	1,350,933,000	2,512,516,000	63.28%
University of Iowa	235,226,000	1,230,365,000	1,465,591,000	56.92%
Penn St University	482,208,000	4,239,652,000	4,721,860,000	102.94%
UW-Milwaukee	9,317,770	76,000,735	85,318,505	16.75%
UW-Milwaukee Peers:				
Cleveland State University	19,717,693	86,269,166	105,986,859	36.66%
Georgia State University	10,319,053	122,574,681	132,893,734	22.40%
Rutgers*	453,428,000	683,406,000	1,136,834,000	63.07%
Temple University	77,776,000	1,447,624,000	1,525,400,000	66.53%
University of Cincinnati	292,969,000	100,135,000	393,104,000	37.83%
Wayne State University*	151,916,172	220,039,487	371,955,659	44.28%

^{*} FY 2011 statements provided, FY 2012 could not be located on website